

## CURATENIE

I.D.: 94685674

---

Data publicarii	13.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.150,60 RON - 1.150,60 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar HARTIE ZEWA BUC 4 18.07 72.27 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 20 5.71 114.29 PROSOP HARTIE NEVE BUC 20 11.09 221.85 PODEX SUPRAFETE BUC 6 6.64 39.83 MOP BONUX BUC 6 8.82 52.94 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 6 8.32 49.92 SAGRASATORE BUC 6 12.52 75.13 ACE 1L BUC 3 7.56 22.69 FARAS CU COADA BUC 3 12.61 37.82 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 10 13.45 134.45 SOL GRESIE EFECT BUC 6 10.93 65.55 ARIEL 2KG BUC 3 24.79 74.37 BURETE 5BUC/SET BUC 5 5.88 29.41 LAVETA PACLAN BUC 6 7.98 47.90 LENOR 1.2L BUC 3 16.39 49.16 CLIN SOL GEAM BUC 4 9.24 36.97 PUR 450ML BUC 5 5.21 26.05 1150.60

---